
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Index Type= Notaries; Name= U S SPECIALTY INSURANCE COMPANY;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

201812210004
46490

12/21/2018
11:55:12

U S
SPECIALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY RICHARDSON
SHELLIE S

201902060000
39530

02/06/2019
01:42:25

U S
SPECIALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HOUSTON
CHERYL ANN

201903080000
75150

03/08/2019
01:38:25

U S
SPECIALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY OHLMAN
JONATHAN

201908290003
19570

08/29/2019
03:21:00

U S
SPECIALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HESTER
CARLENA E

201912020004
45140

12/02/2019
03:18:58

U S
SPECIALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY CLARK
LEKEITHA

202005220002
05350

05/22/2020
10:31:15

U S
SPECIALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MURO
ALLISON
GRIFFIN

202006010002
18130

06/01/2020
01:04:54

U S
SPECIALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY LYONS MEDY
K

202007130002
89550

07/13/2020
02:23:21

U S
SPECIALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MOORE
NORMA
ELEASE

202009080003
98460

09/08/2020
12:10:31

U S
SPECIALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY THOMAS
AMANDA G

202009160004
16100

09/16/2020
02:44:16

U S
SPECIALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY CHATTMAN
TOWNLEY

202009240004
31090

09/24/2020
03:06:18

U S
SPECIALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY JONES
JENNIFER
LYNN

202011170005
25900

11/17/2020
02:45:59

U S
SPECIALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY AUER
DEBORAH

202012010005
48350

12/01/2020
02:53:53

U S
SPECIALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY NIX ALCEDRA
DEMISE

202107280003
64390

07/28/2021
12:13:38

U S
SPECIALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY ADAMS
LATRISSA D

202108060003
81180

08/06/2021
08:27:31

U S
SPECIALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BROWN
CHRIS



202108060003
82800

08/06/2021
02:54:40

U S
SPECIALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MCGOUGH
KRISTIE
MICHELLE

202111010005
25640

11/01/2021
08:55:37

U S
SPECIALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HILL
STALANDA
BRANDI

202111230005
62570

11/23/2021
09:20:57

U S
SPECIALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HURD
JORDAN A

202201310000
43970

01/31/2022
04:07:44

U S
SPECIALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY WHITING J
ELLEN

202203030000
89140

03/03/2022
11:26:57

U S
SPECIALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY PEEPLES
SAMUEL LEE

202207180002
81850

07/18/2022
12:04:59

U S
SPECIALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY ALBRITTON
KATELYN

202208090003
10510

08/09/2022
08:19:49

U S
SPECIALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY STEWART
TYLER
BOWEN

202209070003
48430

09/07/2022
10:27:09

U S
SPECIALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HARRIS
MICHELE R

202209220003
66270

09/22/2022
02:17:06

U S
SPECIALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BEYLER
ANNETTE

202301170000
12930

01/17/2023
09:52:52

U S
SPECIALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY RUSSELL
MARCIA
DENISE

202303290000
87630

03/29/2023
03:17:15

U S
SPECIALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HAYNES
MELLODY R

202304100000
99910

04/10/2023
11:20:52

U S
SPECIALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MAZER GERRI
A

202304070000
97960

04/07/2023
10:33:44

U S
SPECIALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY JONES
LATONYA
KIRKSEY

202304250001
19830

04/25/2023
10:53:22

U S
SPECIALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY WILSON
MADISON

202310310003
19940

10/31/2023
03:29:50

U S
SPECIALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY WEST JOY Instr
#:20240208000
031550


