Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201812210004 46490	12/21/2018 11:55:12	U S SPECIALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	RICHARDSON SHELLIE S						Description
201902060000 39530	02/06/2019 01:42:25	U S SPECIALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HOUSTON CHERYL ANN						
201903080000 75150	03/08/2019 01:38:25	U S SPECIALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	OHLMAN JONATHAN						
201908290003 19570	08/29/2019 03:21:00	U S SPECIALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HESTER CARLENA E						
201912020004 45140	12/02/2019 03:18:58	U S SPECIALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	CLARK LEKEITHA						
202005220002 05350	05/22/2020 10:31:15	U S SPECIALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MURO ALLISON GRIFFIN						
202006010002 18130	06/01/2020 01:04:54	U S SPECIALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	LYONS MEDY K						
202007130002 89550	07/13/2020 02:23:21	U S SPECIALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MOORE NORMA ELEASE						
202009080003 98460	09/08/2020 12:10:31	U S SPECIALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	THOMAS AMANDA G						
202009160004 16100	09/16/2020 02:44:16	U S SPECIALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	CHATTMAN TOWNLEY						
202009240004 31090	09/24/2020 03:06:18	U S SPECIALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	JONES JENNIFER LYNN						
202011170005 25900	11/17/2020 02:45:59	U S SPECIALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	AUER DEBORAH						
202012010005 48350	12/01/2020 02:53:53	U S SPECIALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	NIX ALCEDRA DEMISE						
202107280003 64390	07/28/2021 12:13:38	U S SPECIALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	ADAMS LATRISSA D						
202108060003 31180	08/06/2021 08:27:31	U S SPECIALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BROWN CHRIS						

	1						1		
202108060003 82800	08/06/2021 02:54:40	U S SPECIALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MCGOUGH KRISTIE MICHELLE				
202111010005 25640	11/01/2021 08:55:37	U S SPECIALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HILL STALANDA BRANDI				
202111230005 62570	11/23/2021 09:20:57	U S SPECIALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HURD JORDAN A				
202201310000 43970	01/31/2022 04:07:44	U S SPECIALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	WHITING J ELLEN				
202203030000 89140	03/03/2022 11:26:57	U S SPECIALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	PEEPLES SAMUEL LEE				
202207180002 81850	07/18/2022 12:04:59	U S SPECIALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	ALBRITTON KATELYN				
202208090003 10510	08/09/2022 08:19:49	U S SPECIALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	STEWART TYLER BOWEN				
202209070003 48430	09/07/2022 10:27:09	U S SPECIALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HARRIS MICHELE R				
202209220003 66270	09/22/2022 02:17:06	U S SPECIALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BEYLER ANNETTE				
202301170000 12930	01/17/2023 09:52:52	U S SPECIALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	RUSSELL MARCIA DENISE				
202303290000 87630	03/29/2023 03:17:15	U S SPECIALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HAYNES MELLODY R				
202304100000 99910	04/10/2023 11:20:52	U S SPECIALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MAZER GERRI A				
202304070000 97960	04/07/2023 10:33:44	U S SPECIALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	JONES LATONYA KIRKSEY				
202304250001 19830	04/25/2023 10:53:22	U S SPECIALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	WILSON MADISON				
202310310003 19940	10/31/2023 03:29:50	U S SPECIALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	WEST JOY			Instr #:20240208000 031550	